
 

 

Prospect PS  Term 2    2018 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat - Sun 

1 

30 Apr 

 

Year 3-5 

Swimming 

Week 

1 May 
 

2 May 3 May 
 

 

 

  

4 May 
 

5/6 May 

2 

7 May 

 

8 May 
 

9 May 

 

10 May 
 

Footsteps 

11 May  
 

Assembly 

9.05am 

12/13 May 

 

Mother’s 

Day 

3 

14 May 

F-7 Crows 

Positive 

Reflection 

Program 

15 May 

NAPLAN 
 

16 May 

NAPLAN 

Governing 

Council 

7pm 

17 May 

NAPLAN 
 
 

E-Newsletter 

18 May 
 

Rooms 3 & 4 

Migration 

Museum & Art 

Gallery 

19/20 May 

4 

21 May 
  

 

22 May 
  

23 May 

Book Fair 

Commences 

24 May 
 

Footsteps 

 

Choir Assessment 

25 May 
 

School 

Photos 
No Assembly 

26/27 May 

 

National 

Sorry Day 

5 

28 May 

 

 

Book Fair Ends 

29 May 
 

 

 

 

30 May 
 

31 May 
  

Footsteps 

1 Jun 
 

2/3 Jun 

6 

4 Jun 

 

5 Jun 
 

6 Jun 
 

7 Jun 
 

E-Newsletter 
 

Footsteps 

 

8 Jun 

Assembly 

9.05am 

9/10 Jun 

7 

11 Jun 

 

QUEEN’S 

BIRTHDAY 

12 Jun 

 

Pupil Free 

Day 

13 Jun 
 

14 Jun 
. 

Footsteps 

 

15 Jun 
 

 

16/17 Jun 

8 

18 Jun 
 

 

 

 

 

 

19 Jun 
  

 

20 Jun 

 

Governing 

Council  

7pm 

21 Jun 
 

 

 

 

 

22 Jun 
 

Assembly 

9.05am 

23/24 Jun 

9 

25 Jun 
 

26 Jun 
 

27 Jun 

 

28 Jun 
 

E-Newsletter 

29 Jun 
School Tour 

11.30 – 12.30 

 

Music is Fun Band 

30 Jun / 1 Jul 

 

10 

2 Jul 

 
 

NAIDOC 

WEEK 

3 Jul 

 

 

4 Jul 
 

5 Jul 

Written Student 

Reports go home 

6 Jul 

Assembly 

9.05am 
 

Early Dismissal 

2.10pm 

7/8 Jul 

 
 


