Prospect PS Term 2 2018

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sat - Sun
	30 Apr	1 May	2 May	3 May	4 May	5/6 May
1	Year 3-5 Swimming Week				>	
	7 May	8 May	9 May	10 May		12/13 May
2		,	,	Footsteps	Assembly 9.05am	Mother's Day
3	14 May F-7 Crows Positive Reflection Program	15 May NAPLAN	16 May NAPLAN Governing Council 7pm	17 May NAPLAN E-Newsletter	18 May Rooms 3 & 4 Migration Museum & Art Gallery	19/20 May
	21 May	22 May	23 May	24 May	25 May	26/27 May
4			Book Fair Commences	Footsteps Choir Assessment	School Photos No Assembly	National Sorry Day
	28 May	29 May	30 May	31 May	1 Jun	2/3 Jun
5	Book Fair Ends			Footsteps		
6	4 Jun	5 Jun	6 Jun	7 Jun E-Newsletter Footsteps	8 Jun Assembly 9.05am	9/10 Jun
7	11 Jun QUEEN'S BIRTHDAY	12 Jun Pupil Free Day	13 Jun	14 Jun Footsteps	15 Jun	16/17 Jun
	18 Jun	19 Jun	20 Jun	21 Jun	22 Jun	23/24 Jun
8			Governing Council 7pm		Assembly 9.05am	
	25 Jun	26 Jun	27 Jun	28 Jun	29 Jun	30 Jun / 1 Jul
9				E-Newsletter	School Tour 11.30 – 12.30 Music is Fun Band	
10	2 Jul NAIDOC WEEK	lut S	4 Jul	5 Jul Written Student Reports go home	6 Jul Assembly 9.05am Early Dismissal 2.10pm	7/8 Jul